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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201311190004
53650

11/19/2013
01:30:27

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

GUALANO
TERRI

Other:SEE
INST

201311190004
53670

11/19/2013
01:30:29

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

PAISLEY
PEYTON

Other:SEE
INST

201311190004
53690

11/19/2013
01:30:31

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

WALLACE
BRETT

Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
71180

02/20/2013
09:56:35

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

HAWTHORNE
MICHAEL

Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
71190

02/20/2013
09:56:36

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

ELDER
JEFFERY

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
20860

03/22/2013
01:46:17

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RUYKHAVER
CHARLES

Instr
#:20111020000
313690

Other:SEE
INST

201311190004
53680

11/19/2013
01:30:30

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

RUSSELL
CONSTANCE

Other:SEE
INST

201311190004
53660

11/19/2013
01:30:28

FOOTHILLS
POINT
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

LIEN

LECROY
CHARLES

Other:SEE
INST




